Evaluates: MAX14670/MAX14671MAX14670 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX14670 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the MAX14670
and MAX14671 bidirectional current-blocking, high-input
overvoltage protectors with adjustable OVLO. The EV kit
features LED output reading and a USB-powered option
for logic pins.
Benefits and Features
●	 3V to 28V Operating Voltage Range
●	 Evaluates Bidirectional OVLO and Adjustable OVLO
●	 Proven PCB Layout
●	 Fully Assembled and Tested
19-6800; Rev 0; 9/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J105KA01D
C3 1
4.7µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J475M080AB
C4, C5 2
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104KA93D
C6, C7 2
1µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61E105KA12D
C8 1
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104KA01D
J1 1 USB-B connector
FCI 61729-0010BLF
J2–J4 3 Power terminals
Phoenix Contact 1729018